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Lightweight Classic TT Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No.
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 15
5 11
6 9
7 10
8 19
9 54
10 20
11 12
12 14
13 40
14 16
15 29
16 18
17 25
18 26
19 21
20 28
21 33
22 37
23 22
24 17
25 38
26 35
27 44
28 a7
29 59
30 45
31 41
32 60
33 49
34 56
35 53
36 43
37 51
38 58
39 61
40 31

Rider

Bruce Anstey
lan Lougher
Ryan Kneen
Charles Rhys Hardist
Paul Owen
Davy Morgan
Phil Harvey
Gary Vines
Stuart Hall
David Hewson
Michael Sweeney
Dan Kneen
Chris Barratt
Chris Moore
Peter Boast

Dan Stewart
Neal Champion
Ewan Hamilton
Shaun Anderson
Steven Howard
David Madsen-Mygd
Chris McGahan
Daniel Hegarty
Tom Snow

Mark Watts*
Nick Anderson
Neil Chadwick
Billy Cummins
Eric Lenser
Adrian Morris
Jim Barnett
Grant Dalton
Neil Watson
Andrew Cowie
Karl Fox

Paul Wilson

Carl Salvage*
Kevin Murphy
Lee Jennings
Anthony Redmond

Fri Aug 26 21:08:37 2016

Machine/Entrant
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Aprilia

*Qualified status may change

LapTime

19:08.757
19:52.597
20:16.793
20:28.623
20:34.037
20:38.073
20:44.920
21:02.009
21:11.704
21:17.144
21:17.589
21:18.621
21:21.922
21:24.749
21:34.205
21:36.782
21:48.233
21:49.306
21:50.480
21:50.583
22:03.077
22:08.865
22:12.101
22:18.102
22:27.176
22:35.481
22:43.874
22:48.311
23:10.513
23:13.276
23:38.051
23:51.213
24:05.793
24:16.169
25:02.535
25:06.655
25:34.583
26:01.253
26:24.079
31:11.057

Speed
118.239
113.893
111.628
110.553
110.068
109.709
109.106
107.628
106.808
106.353
106.316
106.230
105.957
105.723
104.951
104.742
103.826
103.740
103.648
103.639
102.661
102.214
101.965
101.508
100.824
100.206
99.590
99.267
97.682
97.488
95.785
94.904
93.947
93.278
90.399
90.152
88.511
86.999
85.746
72.594
0

0

Run

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Tuesday, 23 August (Lightw
Thursday, 25 August (Light

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Thursday, 25 August (Light

Thursday, 25 August (Light

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Thursday, 25 August (Light

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Thursday, 25 August (Light

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Thursday, 25 August (Light

Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Tuesday, 23 August (Lightw
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Tuesday, 23 August (Lightw
Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Friday, 26 August (Lightwei

Monday, 22 August (Lightw
Wednesday, 24 August (Lig
Monday, 22 August (Lightw

Subclass
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Qualified
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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